Ultra-H Radial Pleated High Flow Cartridge Filter
01
Ultra-H Radial Pleated
High Flow Cartridge Filter
Applications:
Municipal Water
General Industrial
Oil & Gas

65m³/h @ 60inch, 38m³/h @ 40inch
02
Ordering Information:
MF-HFH -60 -PP -N5 -S
Model Length Pleated Material Micron Rating O-ring
High Flow Ultra-H
60=60inch
40=40inch
20=20inch
10=10inch
PP=polypropylene
N1=1um
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
B=Buna N
N3=3um
N5=5um
N10=10um
N20=20um
N50=50um
A1=1um Absolute
A3=3um Absolute
A5=5um Absolute
A10=10um Absolute
A20=20um Absolute
Housing Options:
Option 1: Industrial Stainless Steel Housing Option 2: Sanitary Stainless Steel Housing